
Demographics

Last Name Title First Name Organization Position Email Address

Willans Dr Julie CQUniversity Head Of Services j.willans@me.com

Seary Ms Karen CQUniversity Associate Dean Academic Learning Services Unit k.seary@cqu.edu.au

Te Rore Miss Cherie Te Puna Hauora O Te Raki Paewhenua Healthy Lifestyles Coordinator cherieterore@xtra.co.nz

Bedford Dr Tasman University Of Southern Queensland Associate Director Tas.Bedford@usq.edu.au

Moran Mr Alan UWS College Senior Project Manager s.folkes@uws.edu.au

Samarayi Dr Ibtihal The University Of Newcastle Lecturer Ibtihal.samarayi@newcastle.edu.au

Dooley Ms Suzanne ACU Ballarat Campus Academic Skills And Careers Adviser suzanne.dooley@acu.edu.au

Redfern Mrs Helen Australian Catholic University Lecturer helen.redfern@acu.edu.au

Delly Ms Pamela La Trobe University Associate Lecturer p.delly@latrobe.edu.au

Bunn Ms Rosalie University Of Newcastle Lecturer Rosalie.Bunn@newcastle.edu.au

Goode Ms Elizabeth The University Of Newcastle Distance Support Coordinator Elizabeth.Goode@newcastle.edu.au

Bookallil Ms Cheryl CQUniversity, Australia Research Student c.bookallil@cqu.edu.au

Nunn Mrs Melissa CQUniversity Widening Participation Officer m.nunn@cqu.edu.au

Bull Mr David Univeristy Of Southern Queensland Director, Open Access College bulld@usq.edu.au

Burgess Ms Catherine University Of NEWCASTLE Lecturer Catherine.Burgess@newcastle.edu.au

Powter Dr David University Of Newcastle Senior Lecturer david.powter@newcastle.edu.au

O'Donnell Ms Catherine Australian Catholic University National Manager Equity Pathways ACU catherine.odonnell@acu.edu.au

El-Chami Ms Maria Australian Catholic University Liaison Librarian - Arts & Sciences Maria.El-Chami@acu.edu.au

Penno Ms Julie University Of Southern Queensland Associatre Lecturer Julie.Penno@usq.edu.au

James Mrs Trixie CQUniversity Lecturer t.james@cqu.edu.au

Morrison Mr George Usq Lecturer morrison@usq.edu.au

Todd Mr Nick University Of Southern Queensland Associate Director (Academic Coordination) todd@usq.edu.au

Turley Mrs Debra University Of South Australia Manager: UniSA Connect Programs Deb.Turley@unisa.edu.au

Fagan A/ProfessSeamus ELFS Centre Director Seamus.Fagan@newcastle.edu.au

Schwenger Ms Bettina Unitec Institute Of Technology Academic Advisor bschwenger@unitec.ac.nz

Stokes Ms Jennifer UniSA College, UniSA Lecturer jennifer.stokes@unisa.edu.au

Shah Associate Mahsood The University Of Newcastle, Australia A/Prof Research Development And Scholarship mahsood.shah@newcastle.edu.au

Butler Ms Helen Australian Catholic University Senior Lecturer helen.butler@acu.edu.au

Thomson Mrs Karyn UCOL Universal College Of Learning Director Student Experience k.thomson@ucol.ac.nz

Crawford Dr Nicole University Of Tasmania Campus Coordinator nicole.crawford@utas.edu.au

May Associate Josephine English Language And Foundation Studies Centre Deputy Director Josephine.May@newcastle.edu.au

Hunt Dr Jaime University Of Newcastle Lecturer jaime.hunt@newcastle.edu.au

Boyle Associate Stephen University Of South Australia Academic Director stephen.boyle@unisa.edu.au

Labone Dr Elizabeth Australian Catholic University Senior Lecturer elizabeth.labone@acu.edu.au

Holsinger Mr Justin Eventcorp Dir jholsinger@eventcorp.com.au

Westacott Mr Marguerite University of Sunshine Coast mwestaco@usc.edu.au

Kerridge Ms Anne University Of Southern Queensland Associate Lecturer anne.kerridge@usq.edu.au

Fredericks Prof Bronwyn Central Queensland University Pro Vice-Chancellor (Indigenous Engagement) b.fredericks@cqu.edu.au

Craven Prof Greg Australian Catholic University Vice Chancellor

James Prof Richard Melbourne University Pro-Vice Chancellor (Equity and Student Engagement) r.james@unimelb.edu.au

De Carvalho David Department of Industry, Innovation, Climate ChangHead of Division David.Decarvalho@innovation.gov.au

Ramsay ProfessorEleanor University of Tasmania Honorary Professor Eleanor.Ramsay@unisa.edu.au

Khan Miss Hina Macquarie University LEAP Project Assistant hina.khan@mq.edu.au

Dawson Ms Anne-Maree Australian Catholic University Deputy Head of Education anne-maree.dawson@acu.edu.au

Fleming Ms Laura William Angliss Institute Lecturer - Education lauraf@angliss.edu.au

Doherty Ms Sally Student Panel sally.doherty@uon.edu.au

Batterbee Miss Melissa Eventcorp

O'Rourke Dr John Edith Cowan University j.o_rourke@ecu.edu.au

Roberts Mr Allen Student Panel rumba026@hotmail.com

Palmer Miss Freya Student Panel shawty_6963@hotmail.com

Hacker Patricia Acu patricia.hacker@acu.edu.au


